e

Duration

00:30:00
00:05:00

00:10:00

00:10:00

00:05:00
00:20:00

00:45:00

00:20:00

00:40:00

00:40:00

00:40:00

00:45:00

Chapter

o 4 2\
Internet Society Global \‘(f R w&
India Hyderabad O . E:r:)%rl)iftﬁlrc‘m \{\%\%j

Global Encryption Day-2024
Securing the Digital Future: Innovations and Challenges in Global Encryption

8th November 2024

Registration & Networking
Welcoming the Participants

Inaugural Remarks

Address by the Vice-
Chancellor, Prof B J Rao
Vote of Thanks

Keynote# : Guest of Honor

Keynote# : Importance of
Encryption in Modern Era of
Cyber and Digital Security
Tea and Networking Break
Talk# 1: Encryption
Technologies and Innovations
Talk# 2: Design of a Crypto
System - Basic Principles
Talk# 3: Future Proofing Data :
Why Digital natives Must invest
in Advanced Encryption Now
Lunch and Networking

Speaker Name

Prof. N Rukma Rekha

Prof. Atul Negi, Dean, SCIS,
University of Hyderabad

K Mohan Raidu, President Internet
Society, Hyderabad Chapter

Prof B J Rao, Vice-Chancellor,
University of Hyderabad

Prof. N Rukma Rekha

Dr Sriram Biradavolu, Chairman,
Data Security Council of India
Ranjeeth Bellary, Partner, EY

Mudit Sharma, Senior Engineering
Manager, Service Now

Prof V. Ch. Venkaiah, University of
Hyderabad

Manoo Kapoor, Global Product
Manager, Microsoft

Afternoon Session: Encryption Policy and Ethics (Balancing Encryption and National Security

Start End
Time Time
8:30 AM 9:00 AM
9:00 AM 9:05 AM
9:05 AM 9:15 AM
9:15 AM 9:25 AM
9:25 AM 9:30 AM
9:30 AM 9:50 AM
9:50 AM 10:35AM
10:35 AM | 10:55AM
10:55 AM | 11:35AM
11:35 AM | 12:15PM
12:15 PM | 12:55PM
12:55 PM | 1:40 PM
1:40 PM 2:25 PM
2:25 PM 3:10 PM
3:10 PM 3:30 PM
3:30 PM 4:10 PM
4:10 PM 4:20 PM
4:20 PM 4:30 PM

00:45:00

00:45:00

00:20:00
00:40:00

00:10:00

00:10:00

Talk# 4: Talk from Quantum Al
Global - Quantum Encryption
Talk# 5 : Encryption Best
Practices across Industries
Tea and Networking

Panel Discussion: Encryption
Regulations and Cross-Border
Challenges

Certificates Distribution

Vote of Thanks
Networking and Collaboration

Sanjay Chittore, CEO, Quantum Al
Global

Narasimha Sekhar Kakaraparthi,
Principal Architect, Wipro

Panel Moderator: Bala Peddigari,
Chief Innovation Officer, TCS
Panel Member : Sanjay Chittore,
QulLabs

Panel Member: Narasimha Sekhar
Kakaraparthi, Prin

Panel Member: Ranjeeth Bellary,
Partner, EY

Panel Member: Krishnaveni M,
Cyber Security Lead, TCS

K Mohan Raidu and Prof. Salman
Abdul Moiz

Bala Peddigari




