







## Global Encryption Day-2024 Securing the Digital Future: Innovations and Challenges in Global Encryption 8th November 2024

Start	End	Duration		Speaker Name
Time	Time	00.00.00	Deviated in a 9-Naturalia	Doct N. Dodoo a Dolde
8:30 AM	9:00 AM	00:30:00	Registration & Networking	Prof. N Rukma Rekha
9:00 AM	9:05 AM	00:05:00	Welcoming the Participants	Prof. Atul Negi, Dean, SCIS, University of Hyderabad
9:05 AM	9:15 AM	00:10:00	Inaugural Remarks	K Mohan Raidu, President Internet Society, Hyderabad Chapter
9:15 AM	9:25 AM	00:10:00	Address by the Vice- Chancellor, Prof B J Rao	Prof B J Rao, Vice-Chancellor, University of Hyderabad
9:25 AM	9:30 AM	00:05:00	Vote of Thanks	Prof. N Rukma Rekha
9:30 AM	9:50 AM	00:20:00	Keynote# : Guest of Honor	Dr Sriram Biradavolu, Chairman, Data Security Council of India
9:50 AM	10:35AM	00:45:00	Keynote# : Importance of Encryption in Modern Era of Cyber and Digital Security	Ranjeeth Bellary, Partner, EY
10:35 AM	10:55AM	00:20:00	Tea and Networking Break	
10:55 AM	11:35AM	00:40:00	Talk# 1: Encryption Technologies and Innovations	Mudit Sharma, Senior Engineering Manager, Service Now
11:35 AM	12:15PM	00:40:00	Talk# 2: Design of a Crypto System - Basic Principles	Prof V. Ch. Venkaiah, University of Hyderabad
12:15 PM	12:55PM	00:40:00	Talk# 3: Future Proofing Data : Why Digital natives Must invest in Advanced Encryption Now	Manoo Kapoor, Global Product Manager, Microsoft
12:55 PM	1:40 PM	00:45:00	Lunch and Networking	
Afternoon Session: Encryption Policy and Ethics (Balancing Encryption and National Security				
1:40 PM	2:25 PM	00:45:00	Talk# 4: Talk from Quantum Al Global - Quantum Encryption	Sanjay Chittore, CEO, Quantum Al Global
2:25 PM	3:10 PM	00:45:00	Talk# 5 : Encryption Best Practices across Industries	Narasimha Sekhar Kakaraparthi, Principal Architect, Wipro
3:10 PM	3:30 PM	00:20:00	Tea and Networking	
3:30 PM	4:10 PM	00:40:00	Panel Discussion: Encryption Regulations and Cross-Border Challenges	Panel Moderator: Bala Peddigari, Chief Innovation Officer, TCS Panel Member: Sanjay Chittore, QuLabs Panel Member: Narasimha Sekhar Kakaraparthi, Prin Panel Member: Ranjeeth Bellary, Partner, EY Panel Member: Krishnaveni M, Cyber Security Lead, TCS
4:10 PM	4:20 PM	00:10:00	Certificates Distribution	K Mohan Raidu and Prof. Salman Abdul Moiz
4:20 PM	4:30 PM	00:10:00	Vote of Thanks	Bala Peddigari
Networking and Collaboration				